
Pos 

JF 250 PRO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

JF 250 STOCK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Num 

26 
53 
35 

100 
19 

115 

6 
13 

7 
29 

Concorrente 

MORO MASSIMILIANO 
CHIAPPONE SIMONE 
CARONNA UMBERTO 
ZUCCA ANDREA 
SPAGNOLO TOMMASO 
SIMEONI MATTEO 

GEROTTI MARTA 
MORO NICOLO` 
BELLANTE GIORGIO 
SALUSTRI MARCO 

Classe 

JF 250 PRO 
JF 250 PRO 
JF 250 PRO 
JF 250 PRO 
JF 250 PRO 
JF 250 PRO 

JF 250 STOCK 
JF 250 STOCK 
JF 250 STOCK 
JF 250 STOCK 

Totale 

50 
32 
31 
30 
26 
21 

45 
38 
36 
29 

Gara 1 

25 
16 
11 
20 
13 
10 

25 
13 
20 
16 

Gara 2 

25 
16 
20 
10 
13 
11 

20 
25 
16 
13 
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Direttore di gara 
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Racing Quad Jesolo 
FINAL 

JF 250 

Quad Jesolo 1,155 Km. 


